

**House Government Committee
Amendment to HB-2483**

- 1 Page 1: line 7; Insert after “and any”, “BUSINESS SUB-COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS”
- 2 Line 8; remove “committee”
- 3 Page 2: line 12 remove “MEMBERS” and insert “UNIT OWNERS”
- 4 Line 36; Insert after “directors”, “OR BUSINESS SUB-COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF
- 5 DIRECTORS”
- 6 line 40; Remove “AND BY” and restore comma.
- 7 Page 5: line14; Insert after “envelope”, “OR SEPARATE AUTHENTICATION DOCUMENT”
- 8 Page 6: line 20; Remove “QUALIFICATIONS REQUIRED IN” and insert “ MEMBERSHIP AND RESIDENCY
- 9 REQUIREMENTS OF”.
- 10 line 37; Insert after “and any”, “BUSINESS SUB-COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS”,
- 11 and remove “committee”
- 12 Page 8: line 19; Insert after “directors”, “OR BUSINESS SUB-COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF
- 13 DIRECTORS”
- 14 Line 23; Remove “AND BY” and restore comma.
- 15 Page 10: line 17; Insert after “envelope”, “OR SEPARATE AUTHENTICATION DOCUMENT”
- 16 Page 11: line 3; Remove “QUALIFICATIONS” and insert “MEMBERSHIP AND RESIDENCY REQUIREMENTS
- 17 OF”.
- 18 Line 4; Remove “REQUIRED IN”